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Snapshot(b)

Total Population (ERP 2022):

First Nations People (ERP 2022):

Total Population Growth (2016 - 2022):

Population Aged 65+ (ERP 2022):

1.59%

62.41K

Population Growth Aged 65+ (2016 - 2022): 12.23%

Area Square kilometers:

312.37K

433.37K

45.15K

0K

50K

Age Groups (years)

Po
pu

la
tio

n 
(n

)

0-14 15-24 25-44 45-64 65-84 85+

63K

35K

75K 77K

55K

8K

Age  (ERP 2022)(b)

Western NSW

Map (2022)
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Demographics  (ERP 2022)(b)

156.90K

155.47K

49.77%

50.23%

Key Information

English
 

Proficiency
Not well 0.38%
Not at all 0.14%

Need for Assistance Unemployment Rate
 

6.29% 2.58%
(a)

(a)

(b)

PHN Fact sheet 2024

https://www.abs.gov.au/census/guide-census-data/census-dictionary/2021/variables-topic/disability-and-carers/core-activity-need-assistance-assnp#:~:text=People%20with%20a%20profound%20or%20severe%20core%20activity%20limitation%20are,lasting%20six%20months%20or%20more)
https://www.abs.gov.au/census/guide-census-data/census-dictionary/2021/variables-topic/cultural-diversity/proficiency-spoken-english-englp

